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CRYSTAL PRINCE

Forget Santa’s Lapland this winter and 
come visit the Crystal Prince instead! 
The star of this show is a charming and 
generous guy who takes good care of his 
visitors – you can win up to 11,500 x your 
bet!

WWhen the Crystal Prince swings his 
magic wand around, he can create 
Golden Wilds and Multipliers. And 
sometimes he even flies into the 
Northern Lights and spreads his wealth 
over the people of his land, so make sure 
to be around when that happens.

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

crystalprince
4 (1-5)
€0,2
€100
€1

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win
Max payout times bet

15x
40x
70x
100x

1 in 80
1 in 249
1 in 600
1 in 1191

In 100 billion spins 11500 xbet

Base Game
Base Feature
Freespin
Total:

2,13%
68,07%
25,84%
96,04%


