

CRYSTAL PRINCE

Forget Santa's Lapland this winter and come visit the Crystal Prince instead! The star of this show is a charming and generous guy who takes good care of his visitors – you can win up to 11,500 x your bet!

When the Crystal Prince swings his magic wand around, he can create Golden Wilds and Multipliers. And sometimes he even flies into the Northern Lights and spreads his wealth over the people of his land, so make sure to be around when that happens.

For promotional material, please visit clientarea.quickspin.com

QUICKSPIN



Snowfal

Any win will trigger the snowfall feature and expand the reel grid by one row of new symbols. Extra rows are awarded as long as there are new winning combinations occurring, with up to 8 rows. Once there are no additional winning combinations, the total win is awarded.

Blizzard Seal

When the reel grid reaches 8 rows of symbols for the first time, the Blizzard Seal is broken! When this seal breaks, 1-3 Wild Frost Multiplier Wilds will spawn on the reel grid and activate the Blizzard Mode.

Blizzard Mode

When the Blizzard Seal is broken, it will activate Blizzard Mode. This will lock all the winning symbols, and the Wild, Bonus Scatter, and High symbols in place. All unlocked symbols are removed, and the remaining symbols tumble downwards. Extra symbols tumble in to fill the empty positions on the reel grid. The Blizzard Mode will continue as long as there are extra winning symbol combinations.

Wild Frost Free Spins

If you get 3, 4, 5, or 6 Bonus Scatter symbols, you'll be awarded 8, 10, 15, or 20 free spins respectively (in that order). A mix of 1 to 4 Wild Frost Multiplier Wilds and Wild Frost Wilds will be awarded at the start of each free spin. 2 Bonus Scatters re-triggers, awarding 3 extra free spins.

Buy Feature

You can buy instant entry to the Wild Frost Free Spins for 60x bet! Buy Feature RTP is 96,51%. The Bonus Buy feature may not be available in all markets.



Information

Game ID	crystalprince
Volatility	4 (1-5)
Min bet	€0,2
Max bet	€100
Default bet	€1



8		-			
2					
_	_	_	_	_	_

Base Game	2,13%
Base Feature	68,07%
Freespin	25,84%
Total:	96,04%



Win Probabilities

Big Win	15x	1 in 80
Super Win	40x	1 in 249
Mega Win	70x	1 in 600
Epic Win	100x	1 in 1191
Max payout times bet		In 100 billion spins 11500 xbet

